Power Line Chokes
Series/Type: B82614R
The following products presented in this data sheet are being withdrawn.
Ordering Code Substitute Product Date of
Withdrawal
Deadline Last
Orders
Last
Shipments
B82614R2272A030 2025-10-24 2026-02-24 2026-05-24
B82614R2242A030 2025-10-24 2026-02-24 2026-05-24
B82614R2202A030 2025-10-24 2026-02-24 2026-05-24
Ordering Code Substitute Product Date of
Withdrawal
Deadline Last
Orders
Last
Shipments
B82614R2172A030 2025-10-24 2026-02-24 2026-05-24
B82614R2102A030 2025-10-24 2026-02-24 2026-05-24
Please contact your nearest TDK sales office if you need support in selecting a suitable
substitute. The addresses of our worldwide sales network are presented at www.tdk-
electronics.tdk.com/sales.
B82614R2801A030 2025-10-24 2026-02-24 2026-05-24
2 2/23
Please read Cautions and warnings and
Important notes at the end of this document.
Power line chokes B82614

(wave soldering)
+(260 5) °C, (10 1) s
(to IEC 60068-2-20, test Tb)
Climatic category 40/125/56 (to IEC 60068-1)
Storage conditions (packaged) –25 °C … +40 °C, 75% RH
Weight Approx. 30 g
IR
A
LN
mH
L at IR, typ.
mH
Rtyp

Ordering code
0.8 3.0 2.9 1.9 B82614R2801A030
1.0 2.0 1.9 1.3 B82614R2102A030
1.7 1.5 0.95 0.61 B82614R2172A030
2.0 1.0 0.75 0.43 B82614R2202A030
2.4 0.75 0.50 0.33 B82614R2242A030
2.7 0.5 0.42 0.23 B82614R2272A030
5 2/23
Please read Cautions and warnings and
Important notes at the end of this document.
Power line chokes B82614